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University Centre 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Gerard Stacey – MUNSU 
Breezeway 

1st floor warden (UC 
west entrance) 

UC - 1004 709-864-7633 gmpastacey@yahoo.ca 

Luanne Kelly – 
Bookstore  

1st floor warden (UC 
east entrance)  

UC - 2006 709-864-4099 luannek@mun.ca 

Susan Winter – MUNSU  2nd floor warden 
MUNSU office 

UC - 2000 709-864-7633 operations@munsu.ca 

Karen Parsons – MUNSU 2nd floor warden 
MUNSU office 

UC - 2000 709-864-7633  membership@munsu.ca 

Kaitlyn Hickey – SEO 
office 

3rd floor warden (UC 
pied way Earth 
Science.)  

UC - 3005 709-864-7462 kaitlynh@mun.ca 

Jillian Angel – AO office Building warden (UC 
1st floor main 
entrance.)  

UC - 3006 709-864-8976 jilliana@mun.ca 

Rhonda Cleary – AO 
office  

3rd floor warden ( 
Southside Muster 
station/food court) 

UC - 3006 709-864-8523 rhonda.cleary@mun.ca 

David Edison – AO office  3rd floor warden 
(Chemistry pied 
way/ food court) 

UC - 3006 709-864-7458 dedison@mun.ca 

Yuri Gidge – AO office  3rd floor warden 
(Core Science Pied 
way/ Landing)  

UC 3006 709-864-7840 yuri.gidge@mun.ca 

Rob Ryan –Student Life  4th floor – alternate 
building warden  

UC - 4010 709-864-7604 rwryan@mun.ca 
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Yvonne Abbott – 
Student Life  

4th floor warden  UC 4023 709-864-8312 yabbott@mun.ca 

 

Dayna Cutler  5th floor warden 
(Northside muster 
station)  

UC 5000 709-864-6784 d.cutler@mun.ca 

 


